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02:20.7

02:15.4

03:26.9

02:29.5

02:28.2

02:37.9
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02:08.9

02:10.3

02:45.6
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72

02:42.6

03:21.9
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02:42.6
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01:41.1

P& SV TRA L

No

BestlLa

EE

AEIE

3EH

S
i
|

32

02:25.5

02:19.6

02:27.5
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01:39.1
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01:40.9

01:40.1

01:39.1




